S
O
V
E
R
E
IG
N

600mm fixed cleat
centres
0.1 sec 1 sec 0.1 sec 1 sec
190kA Peak 96kA Peak 150kA Peak 80kA Peak
87.7kA r.m.s 46.1kA r.m.s 68.2kA r.m.s 38.1kA r.m.s
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
SOVEREIGN
PART NO.
CABLE Ø RANGE
TAKE (MM)
DIMENSIONS (MM)
WEIGHT (g)
W H D P
FIXING HOLE Ø
D1 D2
HDSS017021 17-21 99 88 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M12 406
HDSS019023 19-23 100 87 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M12 417
HDSS023028 23-28 104 88 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M12 450
HDSS027032 27-32 106 97 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M12 465
HDSS030035 30-35 108 103 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M12 473
HDSS033038 33-38 110 107 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M12 485
HDSS036042 36-42 132 108 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M12 570
HDSS040046 40-46 134 113 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M12 581
HDSS044050 44-50 136 121 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M12 594
HDSS048055 48-55 138 127 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M12 616
HDSS051058 51-58 140 130 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M12 627
HDSS055062 55-62 157 138 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 704
HDSS059066 59-66 157 145 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 718
HDSS063070 63-70 160 152 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 733
HDSS067074 67-74 163 160 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 748
HDSS071078 71-78 168 167 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 764
HDSS074082 74-82 190 175 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 863
HDSS077085 77-85 192 180 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 873
HDSS082088 82-88 193 186 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 883
HDSS088096 88-96 202 201 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 914
HDSS096103 96-103 214 215 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 942
HDSS103111 103-111 237 229 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 1055
HDSS111119 111-119 248 244 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 1086
HDSS119128 119-128 265 260 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 1122
D
D1 D2 D1
P
H